APPLICATION FOR DRAIN LAYING

Application Fee \$250.00 ZON WAR 16 A 11: 31 FOR CITY CLERK'S OFFICE ONLY
Date 3/16/11 CITY CLERK'S OFFICE Amount Paid 250-
New Application
Renewing Application with Additions or Changes
Renewing Application with NO Additions or Changes
Applicant's Legal Name: N. SACCA + SONS, Inc. Phone: 781-643-2125
Applicant's Address (with Zip Code): 50 BRIGHTON STREET, BELMONT, M.
Applicant's Email Address: NSacca@verizon. net
Applicant's Federal Employer Identification Number: 04-2506857
Business DBA Name (if applicable):
Business Location (with Zip Code):
Mailing Name (where we should send correspondence to):
Mailing Address (with Zip Code):
Emergency Contact: DAVID J. SACCA Phone: 617-645-2952
Type of Business (Check one): Sole ProprietorPartnership (inc. LLP)TrustCorporation (inc. LLC)Other
IF A SOLE PROPRIETOR:
Owner's Name:
Address with Zip Code:
IF A PARTNERSHIP, TRUST OR CORPORATION (Attach additional sheets as needed):
Partner's/Member's/President's Name: DAVID J SACCA
Address with Zip Code: No DICKSON AVE ARLINGTON MA 02474
Partner's/Member's/Secretary's Name:
Address with Zip Code:
Partner's/Member's/Treasurer's Name: DAVID J. SACCA
Address with Zin Code: 110 Dickson Ave. ARLINGTON MA 02476

Attach a Drain Layers Bond in the amount of \$10,000.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I hereby state that all information provided on this application is true and accurate, and I understand that any information that is found to be false or misleading may result in the forfeiture of this license. This license will be subject to all of the terms, conditions, and limitations set forth in the Somerville Code of Ordinances, any applicable State and Federal laws, and any conditions prescribed by the City of Somerville.

laws, and any conditions prescribed by the City of Somerville.				
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 3-16-11			
Print Name: DAVID J SACCA	Phone: 617-645-295			
FOR ALL APPLICANTS WITHOUT A CURRENT LICENSE:				
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT RECOMMENDATION:				
The Engineering Department recommends that the application be:	ApprovedDenied			
Signature	Date			



Fidelity and Deposit Companies Surety Service Center

Surety Service Center 3910 Keswick Road Baltimore, MD, 21211 Toll Free Phone No: 1-800-664-0939

n 127	08335739
Bond No.	

CONTINUATION CERTIFICATE For Miscellaneous Term Bonds

Principal: N. Sacca & Sons, Inc.	•			
and the Fidelity and Deposit Company of Maryland, as Surety	y in a certain Bond No.	08335739	, with an	
effective date of the 3rd day of April , 26	in the penalty of:			
Ten Thousand 00/100		Dollars (\$ 10	000 00	
				, .
In Favor of: City of Somerville, MA			the state of the s	g _{arter a} grand _a strone
do hereby continue said bond in force for the further term(s) of and ending on the 3rd day of April 2012	of 3 years(s) beginn	ing on the 3rd	day of April	, 200
Drain Layer Bond for the City of Somerville, M	ИA			
said Principal. Signed, scaled and dated this 23rd day of Ma Witness:	N. Sacca & S	ons, Inc.	,	
				- (SEAL)
			Principal	ł
<i>(</i>			Principa	- (SEAL) I
	The second secon	and the second s	Principa	- (SEAL) 1
To life of the lif	FIDELITY AND DE	POSIT COMPA	NY OF MARYLAND	ı
BY:	Abres Dichalla Mich	nael	Attorney-in-Fact	

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REVENUE ENFORCEMENT AND PROTECTION (REAP) ATTESTATION

I certify under the penalties of perjury that I, to my best knowledge and belief, have filed all State tax returns and paid all State taxes required under law.

*Signature of Individual or Corporate Name (Mandatory)

By: Corporate Officer (Mandatory, if a corporation)

OU-2506857

**Social Security Number (Voluntary) or Federal Identification Number (Mandatory, if a corporation)

- * This license will not be issued unless this certification clause is signed by the applicant.
- ** Your Social Security Number will be furnished to the Massachusetts Department of Revenue to determine whether you have met tax filing or tax payment obligations. Licensees who fail to correct their non-filing or delinquency will be subject to license suspension or revocation. This request is made under the authority of Mass. G.L. c. 62C s. 49A.

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Department of Industrial Accidents Office of Investigations 600 Washington Street Boston, Mass. 02111

Workers' Compensation Insurance Affidavit - General Businesses

Applicant information:				
Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone #:	
☐ I am an employer withem_ (full and/or part time). ☐ I am a sole proprietor or partners employees. ☐ We are a corporation that has exe exemption per c152 s1(4), and h ☐ We are a nonprofit organization volunteers and have no employe	ship and have no ercised our right of ave no employees. staffed by	Office a Nonpro Enterta: Manufa	inment ecturing	ent to, etc.)
Workers' compensation insurance	e information (if appl	icable):		
Insurance Company Name:	SEE 1	TT.AC	HED	
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip:	Phone #:	
Policy #:			Expiration Date:	
Applicant certification:				
Failure to secure coverage as requenalties of a fine up to \$1,500.00 WORK ORDER and a fine of \$1 forwarded to the Office of Investigation	and/or one years' impi 00.00 a day against	risonment as w me. I understa	and that a copy of this st	IUIIII ULA DI OL
I do hereby certify under the pains a	and penalties of perjur	y that the inforn	nation provided above is tro	e and correct.
Signature:			Date:	
Print Name:				
		a. To be compl	Buila	l. l of Health ing Department Town Clerk
Contact Person:	Phone #:		Licen	sing Board tmen's Office

(revised Jan. 2008)

NSACCASONS Client#: 123870

ACORD...

COVERAGES

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/22/2010

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

Certificate fibrider in fied of such chaof-schools(6).	CONTACT				
PRODUCER	NAME:				
HUB International New England	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 978-657-5100 (A/C, No): 9	78-988-1082			
299 Ballardvale St	E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRODUCER CUSTOMER ID #:				
Wilmington, MA 01887					
978 657-5100	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE	NAIC#			
INSURED	INSURER A: Ohio Casualty Insurance Company				
N. Sacca & Sons, Inc.	INSURER B : Excelsior Insurance Company				
P. O. Box 445	INSURER C: Peerless Insurance Co	·			
Arlington, MA 02476	INSURER D:				
	INSURER E:				
	INSURER F :				
CEPTIFICATE NUMBER	REVISION NUMBER:				

COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NOWBER.							
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,							
CE	RTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PER' CLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH PO	DUCIES LI	MITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN RE	DUCED BY PAIL	CLAIMS.		
INSR	A A		POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	PUDUT EXP	LIMITS	
LTR		NSR WVD	BK01052783651			EACH OCCURRENCE	s1,000,000
Α	GENERAL LIABILITY		BK01052765051	11/01/2010	110172011	DANGE TO DENTED	s100,000
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR					MED EXP (Any one person)	s10,000
,	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR					PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	s1,000,000
						GENERAL AGGREGATE	s2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:					PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,000
	PRO-						S
С	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		8773806	04/23/2010	04/23/2011	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Eà accident)	^{\$} 1,000,000
	ANY AUTO				·	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$
	ALL OWNED AUTOS					BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	S
	X SCHEDULED AUTOS				ļ _	PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	s
	HIRED AUTOS			-		Coll Ded	s\$500
	X NON-OWNED AUTOS					Comp Ded	s\$500
Α	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	 	USO1052783651	11/01/2010	11/01/2011	EACH OCCURRENCE	s3,000,000
1^	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE		000100			AGGREGATE	s3,000,000
	DEDUCTIBLE						\$
1	40000				İ		\$
В	X RETENTION S 10000		WC1624194	09/22/2010	09/22/2011	X WC STATU- OTH-	
-	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	.]				E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$1,000,000
1	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	NIA				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	s1,000,000
	(Mandatory in NH) If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$1,000,000
					1	<u> </u>	
1			ACCED 404 Additional Computer Cabi	July if more chace	ic raquired)		

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (Attach ACORD 161, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) Blanket Additional Insured (Owners, Lessees, Contractors or Lessors) where required by written contract or agreement on a Primary/Noncontributory basis. Waiver of Subrogation (Liability and Excess Liability) (See Attached Descriptions)

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION 10 Days for Non-Payment
City of Somerville	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.
Department of Public Works 1 Franey Road	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Somerville, MA 02145	Mulsel & Chapun

@1988-2009 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: